
IP 
20

LED

82 W

7600 lm

93 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

4000 K

80

100%

84%

82 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

ULOR

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pendant

Shape and measurements 

Length: 44.33 in

Width: 51.18 in

Height: 3.15 in

Adjustability 

Height adjustable

Electric 

System power: 82 W

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
TRIANGLE P1300 7600 840 MP
GLAMOX

TRIANGLE TEXT EN Creating structures TRIANGLE is a luminaire system with unlimited possibilities for the creation of three-dimensional

structures thanks to a combination of larger and smaller versions as well as the classic colors of black and white and different mounting

heights. Applications To maximize the potential of TRIANGLE it's preferably used in large open areas such as entrances, receptions or other

open social areas. Unique look The extruded aluminum profile with an asymmetrically mounted microprismatic or opalized diffuser gives the

luminaire a unique look. TRIANGLE can also be surface mounted with brackets. 

Light output 1 (integrated) 
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